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SI. Name/ Father's Trade Sanctioned Less 0.5% Net P.
No. Name & Address Loan Processing Am

Amount r: Chat:_gc
1. Pappu Shah Chai-Nashta '50000.00 250.00 49

S/o Late Rafique Shah, .s'~
Moh.-Garariakhand,
PO+PS+Dist.-

[Jahanabad r

250.00t--~ 4(}2. Md. Eqbal General Store i 50000.00
S/o Late Satl Ahmad, I

I I

Moh.-Sekh TAlam II I

Chak, PO+PS+Dist.- I

475.00 I
Jahanabad ..,~

3. Tarif Amman Mobile 95000.00 94
S/o Md. Sl'leman, Repair Shop IMob.-Makdumabad,

IPO+PS+Dist.~ I

Jahanabad I
I

C I
t~-·····4. Jasim Ahmad Anda Thok 50000.00 250.00 I 49

S/o Md. Sallkm Ali,
Moh.-Kohra,

:( PO-
Tehta,

'd PS-
IMakdurnpur, Dist.-

lahanabad . .r . --
5. Md. Gularn .MtJrtaza Electronics 95000.00 475.00 94

Ansari ~ J < I'"~ Goods Shop
S/o Late Musa Ansari,
Moh.-Garariak1land,

!PO+PS+Dist.-
Jahanabad , I

500.00 ! ._- --
6. Mel. Nasim Akhtar J uta - Chappal 100000.00 ')9

S/o Md. Shamsuddin, Shop I
I

Moh.-Makdumabad, IPO+PS+Dist.- L i.r
lahanabad /1

- -,
•iyable
ount

r:::"-- -
750.0u

750.1)1)
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525.()()

750,!)11

525.()()
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S/o Md.' ",Gulam Repair Shop
Rabbani, Moh.-
Goriakhand, PO+PS+ i

I

I

Dist.-Jahanaba~

Md. Aslam Readymade 100000.00 500.00
S/o Md. Jam Ansari, Shop
Moh.-Makdumtibad,' \
PO+PS+ Dist.-

250.00 I

95000.00 94525.0(

11.

Jahanabad <'

Chai-Nashta 50000.00~~t
0

t' -
General Store 85000.00

475.00

99500.U(

12. Md. Roshan
S/o Md. . Hussain,
Molr-Sekhalamchak,
PO+PS+ Dist.-
Jahanabad '"

49750.0()

250.0U
~'
---

49750 UC

13. Abdul Jabbar ',:-
S/o Late A8~~t'Miya,
Moh.-Sel(h~,\~pW!lak,
PO+PS+ . (JI Dist.-
Jahanabad " "

Md. [slam
S/o Mel. Aslam, Moh.­
Sekhalamchak, - PO+
PS+Di~t.-Jahapabad '~_+--_:__-=-----:;':"___~~~--l-------l------++------j--'----
Md. Perwe] ,J\lirn
S/o Md. Kamruddin
Ansari; Moh.-
Sakurabad, PO+PS-
Sakurabad, Dist.- ,,/ 1

'---_ _._J-ah-a-n.~a_b-ad-.;...._.._.---___l""7'-c//..:__/_'" ___L_____ , L~"-----

~ >O""'"'''''~''''''xr/ k /

~- Tube
Repairs

50000.0014. Md. Aminu,lIai;,

S/o Abdul "Rahman,
i :

Moh.-Garariakh!lnd,
PO+PS+Dist~.; r

Jahanabad I.
50000.00Bag Shop15. Md. Ashraf Hussain

S/o Nayimuddin Miya,
Moh.-Jafarganj, PO­
+PS+Dist.-Jallftnabad

90000.0016. Bakery /

Cycle r
Rickshaw
Parts

50000.0017.

49750 ()( )

250.00 49750.01
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